2007-2008

NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL
Men's Division - Poll # 1 of 3

December 14, 2007
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TEAM NAME

Wichita State University
Lindenwood University
Saginaw Valley State University
William Paterson University
Purdue University

Pikeville College

St. John's University

Calumet College of St. Joseph
Newman University

California State Univ. - Fresno

. Florida State University

Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois
Robert Morris University - PA
Michigan State University

. Missouri Baptist University

Nebraska /University of - Omaha

. Vincennes University

Martin Methodist College
Rochester Institute of Tech
Indiana University

534
522
414
382
374
350
330
272
236
233
198
166
154
109
108

79

75

58

41

38

Also Receiving Votes

Ball State University
California /Univ. of - Davis

Central Florida /University of

McKendree University
Morehead State University

Nebraska /University of - Lincoln

North Texas /University of
Ohio State University

Penn State Univ. - Berks/Lehigh

Penn State University

West Texas A&M University
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NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL
Men's Division - Poll # 2 of 3

March 4, 2008
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TEAM NAME
Wichita State University

Saginaw Valley State University

Lindenwood University
California State Univ. - Fresno
William Paterson University
St. John's University

Newman University

Purdue University

Vincennes University

Calumet College of St. Joseph

. Michigan State University
. Central Florida /University of

Pikeville College

. California /Univ. of - Davis
. Martin Methodist College

Robert Morris Univ. - lllinois

. Arizona State University

Indiana University

Nebraska /University of - Omaha

Rochester Institute of Tech
Florida State University

616
520
482
428
416
376
321
294
254
253
227
194
144
121
107

84

71

69

55

35

35

Also Receiving Votes

Missouri Baptist University
Morehead State University
Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas
Penn State University

Robert Morris University - PA
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NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL
Men's Division - Poll # 3 of 3

April 9, 2008
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TEAM NAME

Saginaw Valley State University

Wichita State University
William Paterson University
Lindenwood University
California State Univ. - Fresno
Calumet College of St. Joseph
Purdue University

Vincennes University

Central Florida /University of
Michigan State University

. Pikeville College

Indiana University

. Arizona State University

Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas

. St. John's University

Mohawk Valley Comm. College
Newman University

. Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater

Martin Methodist College
Robert Morris Univ. - lllinois

468
452
378
360
342
294
256
246
188
185
177
145
122
108
106

91

68

65

22

17

PRV  +/-
2 1
1 -1
5 2
3 -1
4 -1
10 4
8 1
9 1
12 3
11 1
13 2
18 6
17 4
6 -9
7 -10
15 -4
16 -4

Also Receiving Votes

California /Univ. of - Davis

Florida State University

Missouri Baptist University
Morehead State University
Nebraska /University of - Lincoln
Nebraska /University of - Omaha

Ohio State University
Penn State University

Robert Morris University - PA
San Jose State University



