2007-2008 NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL

Men's Division - Poll # 1 of 3

December 14, 2007

R#	TEAM NAME	PTS	#1	PRV	+/-
1.	Wichita State University	534	8	3	2
2.	Lindenwood University	522	6	4	2
3.	Saginaw Valley State University	414	1	1	-2
4.	William Paterson University	382		5	1
5.	Purdue University	374		14	9
6.	Pikeville College	350		6	0
7.	St. John's University	330		8	1
8.	Calumet College of St. Joseph	272		15	7
9.	Newman University	236		20	11
10.	California State Univ Fresno	233		2	-8
11.	Florida State University	198		11	0
12.	Robert Morris Univ Illinois	166			
13.	Robert Morris University - PA	154		16	3
14.	Michigan State University	109			
15.	Missouri Baptist University	108		13	-2
16.	Nebraska /University of - Omaha	79			
17.	Vincennes University	75			
18.	Martin Methodist College	58			
19.	Rochester Institute of Tech	41			
20.	Indiana University	38			

Also Receiving Votes

Ball State University

California /Univ. of - Davis

Central Florida /University of

McKendree University

Morehead State University

Nebraska /University of - Lincoln

North Texas /University of

Ohio State University

Penn State Univ. - Berks/Lehigh

Penn State University

West Texas A&M University

2007-2008 NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL

Men's Division - Poll # 2 of 3

March 4, 2008

R#	TEAM NAME	PTS	#1	PRV	+/-
1.	Wichita State University	616	13	1	0
2.	Saginaw Valley State University	520	2	3	1
3.	Lindenwood University	482	1	2	-1
4.	California State Univ Fresno	428		10	6
5.	William Paterson University	416		4	-1
6.	St. John's University	376		7	1
7.	Newman University	321		9	2
8.	Purdue University	294		5	-3
9.	Vincennes University	254		17	8
10.	Calumet College of St. Joseph	253		8	-2
11.	Michigan State University	227		14	3
12.	Central Florida /University of	194			
13.	Pikeville College	144		6	-7
14.	California /Univ. of - Davis	121			
15.	Martin Methodist College	107		18	3
16.	Robert Morris Univ Illinois	84		12	-4
17.	Arizona State University	71			
18.	Indiana University	69		20	2
19.	Nebraska /University of - Omaha	55		16	-3
20.	Rochester Institute of Tech	35		19	-1
20.	Florida State University	35		11	-9

Also Receiving Votes

Missouri Baptist University Morehead State University Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas Penn State University Robert Morris University - PA

2007-2008 NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL

Men's Division - Poll # 3 of 3

April 9, 2008

R#	TEAM NAME	PTS	#1	PRV	+/-
1.	Saginaw Valley State University	468	7	2	1
2.	Wichita State University	452	5	1	-1
3.	William Paterson University	378	1	5	2
4.	Lindenwood University	360		3	-1
5.	California State Univ Fresno	342		4	-1
6.	Calumet College of St. Joseph	294		10	4
7.	Purdue University	256		8	1
8.	Vincennes University	246		9	1
9.	Central Florida /University of	188		12	3
10.	Michigan State University	185		11	1
11.	Pikeville College	177		13	2
12.	Indiana University	145		18	6
13.	Arizona State University	122		17	4
14.	Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas	108			
15.	St. John's University	106		6	-9
16.	Mohawk Valley Comm. College	91			
17.	Newman University	68		7	-10
18.	Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater	65			
19.	Martin Methodist College	22		15	-4
20.	Robert Morris Univ Illinois	17		16	-4

Also Receiving Votes

California /Univ. of - Davis

Florida State University

Missouri Baptist University

Morehead State University

Nebraska /University of - Lincoln

Nebraska /University of - Omaha

Ohio State University

Penn State University

Robert Morris University - PA

San Jose State University